
 IMPORTANT - Before printing, click on drop down arrow and select "separate travel" to ensure latest version is printed.

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 @
 

 

 

 

 Travel Dates
 
 TOUR PURPOSE

 
 

 EXPENDITURE

 TRAVEL EXPENSES - Description

 
 

 NON-TRAVEL EXPENSES - Description

 Fees for participation, food and accomodation

 Eurostar and local trains/buses

 
 

 AUTHORISATION

 

 

 
 

 SUMMARY EXPENDITURE

 

 

 

 Total

 

 

40%

TOTAL

TOTAL

£200.00 £3,000.00

Cost/Person

£0.00£0.00

£130.00 £1,950.00

Cost/Person

£70.00 £1,050.00

Date

Total Cost

Total 15

Every year, the University of Twente hold an International Student Badminton Tournament during the winter period. It is a competeition that is 
done in many countries and accomodates for all different skill levels, from complete beginner and novice to national league players. We wish to go 
on this tour to provide all our members with the experience of playing badminton in another country against competitors of all skill levels. This will 
give those who do not often get a chance of playing in competitions to do so, and give those who are of a better standard the chance to play against 
the highest level of competition possible, so they can improve their ability and exposure to the game.

Cost/Person

from 28th

0

1st

Country Netherlands

jan2010

TOUR OUTLINE NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS

Destination University of Twente, Enschede ICU Student Members 15

imperial.ac.uk

Committee Position

£0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00

£0.00

£3,000.00

£0.00

£200.00

TOUR LEADER TOUR PERIOD

Full Name Rishi Patel Between 16th Nov & 15th Feb

Contact E-mail rp706

TOUR PROPOSAL AND SUBSIDY APPLICATION FORM 

CLUB INFORMATION

Club / Society ICSMSU Badminton
CSC / FSA ICSMSU Exec

President
WINTER

Total Cost

to 2011

Other Participants

Dec

Approved by: Name Signed

£200.00

£0.00 £0.00

CSC / FU Chair / Treasurer

Club Chair / Treasurer

Maximum flight subsidy eligible for this tour

Non-travel expenses

Travel expenses

Flight expenses

Total Cost

Flight Subsidy Maximum travel subsidy eligible for this tour

Subsidy Rate 40%

£3,000.00


	Tour Proposal

